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UE Series

Central Mast

Unique stainless steel cage
Concentric mast design

High quality spiral cable
Emergency down valve
Back-up battery system
Trailer loading device
Descend alarm

Convenient platform controls
Standard doorway access
UE32/40/48 tilt back support

Safe and reliable, complies
with relevant standards

Choice of 5 standard platform
heights from 6.1m to 14.5m

UE20 6.1 metres
UE25 7.6 metres
UE32 9.7 metres
UE40 12.3 metres
UE48 14.5 metres




Kpgllcations:

Personnel Lift

UE range

The central mast design delivers high stability, complete safety and enhanced comfort level to

the operator.

Use of high quality and highly durable aircraft standard aluminium greatly reduces weight and

strengthens the structure of the machine. with special attention gives to practical features and
safety standards, the UE series man lifts enjoy greater stability and safety and is unique in

many wage.

UE personnel lifts are avowable in both AC and DC versions

Ugtlons:

Laser position locator

Dual power source

Technlcal SpeC|f|cat|ons

Fibreglass cage

Max Platform Height (m)
Max Working Height (m)
Rated Load (kg)

Stored Dimensions (m)
Tilted Dimensions (m)
Platform Dimensions (m)
Outrigger Foot-Print (m)
Wall Access-Distance (m)
Voltage (V) AC/DC

Total Weight (kg) AC/DC

Power Rating (kW) AC/DC

8.1

159

1.29x0.74x1.82

N/A

0.68x0.66x1.32

1.47x1.55

0.10

230/12

320/362

1.1/1.6

9.6

159

1.29x0.74x1.98

N/A

0.68x0.66x1.32

1.47x1.55

0.10

230/12

350/392

1.1/1.6

1.7

136

1.31x0.74x2.53

2.53x0.74x1.83

0.68x0.66x1.32

2.10x2.20

0.37

230/12

430/472

1.1/1.6

14.3

136

1.31x0.74x2.93

3.07x0.74x1.97

0.68x0.66x1.32

2.40x2.50

0.53

230/12

460/502

1.1/1.6

16.5

110

1.31x0.74x3.35

3.35x0.74x1.98

0.68x0.66x1.32

2.90x3.03

0.72

230/12

520/562

1.1/1.6

The Company reserves the right to make changes to products design and functions without any prior notice.
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