

UE Series

Central Mast

- Unique stainless steel cage
- Concentric mast design
- High quality spiral cable
- Emergency down valve
- Back-up battery system
- Trailer loading device
- Descend alarm
- Convenient platform controls
- Standard doorway access
- UE32/40/48 tilt back support
- Safe and reliable, complies with relevant standards
- Choice of 5 standard platform heights from 6.1m to 14.5m

UE20 6.1 metres

UE25 7.6 metres

UE32 9.7 metres

UE40 12.3 metres

UE48 14.5 metres



Personnel Lift

UE range

Applications:

The central mast design delivers high stability, complete safety and enhanced comfort level to the operator.

Use of high quality and highly durable aircraft standard aluminium greatly reduces weight and strengthens the structure of the machine, with special attention gives to practical features and safety standards, the UE series man lifts enjoy greater stability and safety and is unique in many wage.

UE personnel lifts are avowable in both AC and DC versions

Options:

Laser position locator

Dual power source

Fibreglass cage









Technical Specifications

Model	UE20	UE25	UE32	UE40	UE48
Max Platform Height (m)	6.1	7.6	9.7	12.3	14.5
Max Working Height (m)	8.1	9.6	11.7	14.3	16.5
Rated Load (kg)	159	159	136	136	110
Stored Dimensions (m)	1.29x0.74x1.82	1.29x0.74x1.98	1.31x0.74x2.53	1.31x0.74x2.93	1.31x0.74x3.35
Tilted Dimensions (m)	N/A	N/A	2.53x0.74x1.83	3.07x0.74x1.97	3.35x0.74x1.98
Platform Dimensions (m)	0.68x0.66x1.32	0.68x0.66x1.32	0.68x0.66x1.32	0.68x0.66x1.32	0.68x0.66x1.32
Outrigger Foot-Print (m)	1.47x1.55	1.47x1.55	2.10x2.20	2.40x2.50	2.90x3.03
Wall Access-Distance (m)	0.10	0.10	0.37	0.53	0.72
Voltage (V) AC/DC	230/12	230/12	230/12	230/12	230/12
Total Weight (kg) AC/DC	320/362	350/392	430/472	460/502	520/562
Power Rating (kW) AC/DC	1.1/1.6	1.1/1.6	1.1/1.6	1.1/1.6	1.1/1.6